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Slice Dubai Chocolate Precut
Dubai Chocolate Slice - Precut - 15 Pack
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Product Highlights Dubai Chocolate Slice - Precut - 15 Pack

Country of Origin Made in New Zealand from local and imported ingredients

Ingredients White Chocolate (28%) (Sugar, Palm Oil, Milk Solids, Emulsifier (322 (Soy))), Fortified Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Vitamin (Folic Acid)),
Butter (Milk), Sugar, Pistachio (11%), Cocoa Powder, Dark Chocolate (2%) (Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Emulsifiers (322 (Soy), 492), Cocoa
Powder, Milk Solids), Cream (Milk), Kataifi Pastry (Wheat Flour, Water, Cornflour, Canola Oil, Salt, Preservative (202)), Baking Powder,
Release Agent (Soy)

Contains Palm Oil Yes, 100% sustainable Palm

Is the Palm Oil and any of its derivatives sustainably sourced? Yes

Are you a member of the RSPO? No

Contains GM Ingredients No

Contains Added Sugar Yes

Contains Artificial Colours No

Contains Artificial Flavouring No

Contains Flavour Enhancers No

Contains Artificial Preservatives Yes

Contains Artificial Sweeteners No

Irradiation Applied No

Servings per unit 60

Servings size 100 g

Nutrients Quantity per Serve Quantity per 100g (100ml)

Energy (kJ) 1650 kJ 1650 kJ

Energy (kcal) ~394 kcal ~394 kcal

Protein, Total 3.4 g 3.4 g

Fat, Total 24.1 g 24.1 g

Saturated 15.4 g 15.4 g

Carbohydrate 37.9 g 37.9 g

Sugars 22.6 g 22.6 g

Sodium 169 mg 169 mg

Allergen Declaration Contains: Gluten, Wheat, Milk, Soy, Pistachio
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Dietary Information

 

Preparation Suggestions

 

Barcodes

 

Crustacean Does NOT Contain

Egg Does NOT Contain

Fish Does NOT Contain

Gluten Contains

Rye Does NOT Contain

Barley Does NOT Contain

Oat Does NOT Contain

Wheat Contains

Lupin Does NOT Contain

Milk Contains

Molluscs Does NOT Contain

Peanuts Does NOT Contain

Sesame May Contain

Soy Contains

Sulphites 10mg/kg (10mg/L) Does NOT Contain

Tree Nuts May Contain

Almonds May Contain

Brazil nuts Does NOT Contain

Cashews Does NOT Contain

Hazelnuts Does NOT Contain

Macadamia Does NOT Contain

Pecan nuts Does NOT Contain

Pine Nuts Does NOT Contain

Pistachio nuts Contains

Walnuts Does NOT Contain

Aspartame Does NOT Contain

Bee Pollen Does NOT Contain

Caffeine Does NOT Contain

Guarana or extracts of Guarana Does NOT Contain

Phytosterol, Phytostanols and Esters Does NOT Contain

Propolis Does NOT Contain

Quinine Does NOT Contain

Royal Jelly Does NOT Contain

Unpasteurised Egg Does NOT Contain

Unpasteurised Milk Does NOT Contain

Beverage (or powder) made from (animal) milk or soy that has less than
2.5% fat when ready to drink

Does NOT Contain

Beverage (or powder) made from cereals and/or nuts and/or seeds that
has less than 3% protein when ready to drink

Does NOT Contain

Beverage (or powder) made from cereals and/or nuts and/or seeds that
has less than 2.5% fat and more than 3% protein when ready to drink

Does NOT Contain

Cola beverage that contains added caffeine. Does NOT Contain

Kava Does NOT Contain

Without Beef Yes

Without Pork Yes

Gluten free? No

Please Note: Gluten free is a voluntary product claim. Products that are not labelled or claimed as gluten free may still be free from gluten. For
information regarding the presence of gluten, please refer to the allergens section or contact the supplier directly.

Cooking Ready to eat once defrosted.

How many levels of packaging does this product have? Base and Outer (2 levels)

Each/Base Unit of Measure TRY

Each/Base GTIN 09421907142845

Outer/Carton/Case Unit of Measure CTN

Outer/Carton/Case GTIN 09421907142944



Handling & Storage

 

IMPORTANT NOTICE: All technical and product information and data is maintained by or on behalf of the manufacturer or agent of the product. Whilst every care has been taken to ensure that the
information and data is accurate, Bidfood and the manufacturer/agent accepts no liability for any change without notice, errors or omissions. Product packaging MUST be consulted prior to usage or
consumption of food products as the packaging carries most up to date and accurate information from the manufacturer/agent.

Storage Directions Store frozen

Manufactured by/Packed for: GOOD HONEST PRODUCTS LTD
 
Address 9A MICHELLE ROAD

WIGRAM

CHRISTCHURCH

Phone 0272596214

Fax


